
Name of Lending Institution City
Total 
Rank LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL (1,000) LSBL#

Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank 

SSBL$ 
(1,000) SSBL# CRD/TA

         (1)               (2)               (3)                   (4)                 (5) .(6)             (7)                 (8)                    (9)          (10)

Bank of Star VAlley         Afton              82.5 0.305 1 26,311           465              <$100M    100.0 26,311         465                 0
Wyoming NB                  Riverton           80.0 0.374 1 26,351           335              <$100M    72.5 7,502           255                 0
Buffalo Federal Savings Bank Buffalo            80.0 0.262 0.827 29,283           274              $100M-500M 90.0 5,531           178                 0
First NB of Buffalo         Buffalo            75.0 0.216 1 30,522           482              $100M-500M 77.5 8,755           373                 0.003
Hilltop NB                  Casper             72.5 0.173 0.894 74,235           945              $100M-500M 95.0 48,716         818                 0.004
1st Bk                      EVAnston           72.5 0.173 0.817 50,886           628              $100M-500M 72.5 11,133         431                 0.002
First St Bk                 Wheatland          72.5 0.189 1 36,329           463              $100M-500M 72.5 9,747           358                 0
Cheyenne St Bk              Cheyenne           72.5 0.393 1 12,970           253              <$100M    55.0 3,002           201                 0
Western Bk Cheyenne         Cheyenne           70.0 0.343 1 26,837           247              <$100M    42.5 3,188           156                 0
First NB&TC                Powell             67.5 0.193 0.683 47,758           601              $100M-500M 62.5 8,290           370                 0.01
Big Horn Federal Savings Bank Greybull           67.5 0.086 0.796 11,596           250              $100M-500M 87.5 5,382           216                 0
Bank of CMRC                Rawlins            65.0 0.241 1 18,393           356              <$100M    95.0 18,393         356                 0
Central B&TC               Lander             65.0 0.211 1 17,709           340              <$100M    65.0 5,618           250                 0
Cowboy St Bk                Ranchester         62.5 0.315 1 14,747           187              <$100M    85.0 14,747         187                 0
First NB of WY             Laramie            62.5 0.244 0.623 48,283           400              $100M-500M 45.0 6,603           218                 0
Security St Bk              Basin              60.0 0.229 0.752 36,070           394              $100M-500M 77.5 11,763         288                 0.007
Converse Cty Bk             Douglas            60.0 0.182 0.804 35,930           418              $100M-500M 50.0 6,533           277                 0.006
Rawlins NB                  Rawlins            60.0 0.267 0.635 33,505           420              $100M-500M 87.5 19,575         328                 0
Pinnacle Bk WY              Torrington         60.0 0.152 0.526 60,101           718              $100M-500M 57.5 9,999           455                 0
First NB of Gillette        Gillette           57.5 0.148 0.79 40,490           487              $100M-500M 52.5 7,256           321                 0.002
First Federal Savings Bank  Sheridan           57.5 0.074 0.742 13,276           96                $100M-500M 62.5 1,506           58                   0
Jackson St Bk & TR          Jackson            55.0 0.109 0.328 87,917           606              $500M-$1B 35.0 4,781           296                 0
Shoshone First Bk           Cody               55.0 0.155 0.505 45,736           579              $100M-500M 47.5 7,072           412                 0
Oregon Trail Bk             Guernsey           55.0 0.331 1 7,450             80                <$100M    40.0 1,390           59                   0
Commerce Bk of WY NA        Rock Springs       55.0 0.433 1 3,625             8                  <$100M    10.0 45                2                     0
Sundance St Bk              Sundance           52.5 0.184 0.906 16,380           389              <$100M    77.5 8,392           340                 0.004
Bank of Jackson Hole        Jackson            52.5 0.156 0.358 47,603           462              $100M-500M 47.5 8,535           305                 0.002
Firstier Bk WY              Upton              52.5 0.255 1 10,183           246              <$100M    47.5 2,162           215                 0
Security First Bk           Cheyenne           50.0 0.34 0.782 21,574           157              <$100M    25.0 1,970           62                   0
Bank Wyoming                Thermopolis        50.0 0.248 0.679 22,669           226              <$100M    42.5 3,873           155                 0
Rocky Mnt Bk                Rock Springs       47.5 0.237 0.645 29,359           171              $100M-500M 20.0 2,850           77                   0
Rock Springs NB             Rock Springs       47.5 0.115 0.61 30,436           501              $100M-500M 70.0 10,025         403                 0
Lusk St Bk                  Lusk               45.0 0.179 1 5,807             140              <$100M    75.0 5,807           140                 0
State Bk Green River        Green River        45.0 0.293 0.996 11,152           79                <$100M    20.0 1,143           39                   0
First St Bk of Newcastle    Newcastle          42.5 0.12 1 11,956           235              <$100M    60.0 5,344           189                 0.01
Wyoming B&TC               Cheyenne           40.0 0.161 0.793 13,961           196              <$100M    47.5 3,860           137                 0
TRI-Cty Bk NA               Cheyenne           40.0 0.274 0.895 10,589           70                <$100M    10.0 632              25                   0
Summit NB                   Hulett             35.0 0.169 1 4,897             105              <$100M    65.0 4,897           105                 0
Platte Valley NB            Torrington         35.0 0.116 0.877 11,820           177              $100M-500M 45.0 3,179           138                 0

Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Wyoming Using Call Report Data, June 2006
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North Side St Bk Rock Spring Rock Springs       30.0 0.094 0.989 10,967           132              $100M-500M 35.0 2,553           93                   0.003
Sheridan St Bk              Sheridan           30.0 0.156 0.584 19,033           172              $100M-500M 22.5 2,490           89                   0
Farmers St Bk               Pine Bluffs        27.5 0.092 1 1,483             74                <$100M    52.5 1,483           74                   0
First NB of Pinedale        Pinedale           25.0 0.115 0.811 7,464             81                <$100M    15.0 1,036           50                   0
Uinta Cty St Bk             Mountain View     25.0 0.029 1 504                10                <$100M    35.0 504              10                   0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.

Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit 
http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.
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Bank of Star Valley         Afton              WY 100.0 0.305 1 26,311       465            <$100M    82.5 26,311           465           0
Bank of Cmrc                Rawlins            WY 95.0 0.241 1 18,393       356            <$100M    65.0 18,393           356           0
Hilltop NB               Casper             WY 95.0 0.113 0.587 48,716       818            $100M-500M 72.5 74,235           945           0.004
Buffalo Federal Savings Bank Buffalo            WY 90.0 0.05 0.156 5,531         178            $100M-500M 80.0 29,283           274           0
Big Horn Federal Savings Bank Greybull           WY 87.5 0.04 0.369 5,382         216            $100M-500M 67.5 11,596           250           0
Rawlins NB                  Rawlins            WY 87.5 0.156 0.371 19,575       328            $100M-500M 60.0 33,505           420           0
Cowboy St Bk                Ranchester         WY 85.0 0.315 1 14,747       187            <$100M    62.5 14,747           187           0
Sundance St Bk              Sundance           WY 77.5 0.094 0.464 8,392         340            <$100M    52.5 16,380           389           0.004
First NB of Buffalo         Buffalo            WY 77.5 0.062 0.287 8,755         373            $100M-500M 75.0 30,522           482           0.003
Security St Bk              Basin              WY 77.5 0.075 0.245 11,763       288            $100M-500M 60.0 36,070           394           0.007
Lusk St Bk                  Lusk               WY 75.0 0.179 1 5,807         140            <$100M    45.0 5,807             140           0
Wyoming NB                 Riverton           WY 72.5 0.106 0.285 7,502         255            <$100M    80.0 26,351           335           0
First St Bk                 Wheatland          WY 72.5 0.051 0.268 9,747         358            $100M-500M 72.5 36,329           463           0
1st Bk                      Evanston           WY 72.5 0.038 0.179 11,133       431            $100M-500M 72.5 50,886           628           0.002
Rock Springs NB             Rock Springs       WY 70.0 0.038 0.201 10,025       403            $100M-500M 47.5 30,436           501           0
Summit NB                 Hulett             WY 65.0 0.169 1 4,897         105            <$100M    35.0 4,897             105           0
Central B&TC              Lander             WY 65.0 0.067 0.317 5,618         250            <$100M    65.0 17,709           340           0
First Federal Savings Bank  Sheridan           WY 62.5 0.008 0.084 1,506         58              $100M-500M 57.5 13,276           96             0
First NB&TC                 Powell             WY 62.5 0.034 0.118 8,290         370            $100M-500M 67.5 47,758           601           0.01
First St Bk of Newcastle    Newcastle          WY 60.0 0.054 0.447 5,344         189            <$100M    42.5 11,956           235           0.01
Pinnacle Bk WY              Torrington         WY 57.5 0.025 0.088 9,999         455            $100M-500M 60.0 60,101           718           0
Cheyenne St Bk              Cheyenne           WY 55.0 0.091 0.231 3,002         201            <$100M    72.5 12,970           253           0
Farmers St Bk               Pine Bluffs        WY 52.5 0.092 1 1,483         74              <$100M    27.5 1,483             74             0
First NB of Gillette        Gillette           WY 52.5 0.026 0.142 7,256         321            $100M-500M 57.5 40,490           487           0.002
Converse Cty Bk             Douglas            WY 50.0 0.033 0.146 6,533         277            $100M-500M 60.0 35,930           418           0.006
Firstier Bk WY              Upton              WY 47.5 0.054 0.212 2,162         215            <$100M    52.5 10,183           246           0
Wyoming B&TC              Cheyenne           WY 47.5 0.045 0.219 3,860         137            <$100M    40.0 13,961           196           0
Shoshone First Bk           Cody               WY 47.5 0.024 0.078 7,072         412            $100M-500M 55.0 45,736           579           0
Bank of Jackson Hole        Jackson            WY 47.5 0.028 0.064 8,535         305            $100M-500M 52.5 47,603           462           0.002
Platte Valley NB           Torrington         WY 45.0 0.031 0.236 3,179         138            $100M-500M 35.0 11,820           177           0
First NB of WY             Laramie            WY 45.0 0.033 0.085 6,603         218            $100M-500M 62.5 48,283           400           0
Western Bk Cheyenne         Cheyenne           WY 42.5 0.041 0.119 3,188         156            <$100M    70.0 26,837           247           0
Bank Wyoming                Thermopolis        WY 42.5 0.042 0.116 3,873         155            <$100M    50.0 22,669           226           0
Oregon Trail Bk             Guernsey           WY 40.0 0.062 0.187 1,390         59              <$100M    55.0 7,450             80             0
Uinta Cty St Bk             Mountain View      WY 35.0 0.029 1 504            10              <$100M    25.0 504                10             0
North Side St Bk Rock Spring Rock Springs       WY 35.0 0.022 0.23 2,553         93              $100M-500M 30.0 10,967           132           0.003
Jackson St Bk & TR         Jackson            WY 35.0 0.006 0.018 4,781         296            $500M-$1B 55.0 87,917           606           0

Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Wyoming Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)
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Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Wyoming Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)

Security First Bk           Cheyenne           WY 25.0 0.031 0.071 1,970         62              <$100M    50.0 21,574           157           0
Sheridan St Bk              Sheridan           WY 22.5 0.02 0.076 2,490         89              $100M-500M 30.0 19,033           172           0
State Bk Green River        Green River        WY 20.0 0.03 0.102 1,143         39              <$100M    45.0 11,152           79             0
Rocky MNT Bk                Rock Springs       WY 20.0 0.023 0.063 2,850         77              $100M-500M 47.5 29,359           171           0
First NB of Pinedale        Pinedale           WY 15.0 0.016 0.113 1,036         50              <$100M    25.0 7,464             81             0
Commerce Bk of WY NA        Rock Springs       WY 10.0 0.005 0.012 45              2                <$100M    55.0 3,625             8               0
TRI-Cty Bk NA               Cheyenne           WY 10.0 0.016 0.053 632            25              <$100M    40.0 10,589           70             0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.
Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit
SBA's home page at http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.
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